
DATE EVENT LINK

2024 COLOR CODE: GRAVEL MTB CROSS ROAD https://www.facebook.com/groups/2321150044838961

April 

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Spin the District Union City Crit, Union City, GA https://spinthedistrict.com/

May 

Friday, May 3, 2024 Bearhoti Bike Fest, Mulberry Gap https://www.facebook.com/events/339800052373874

Friday, May 3, 2024 Spin the District Hapeville Crit, Hapeville, GA https://spinthedistrict.com/

Saturday, May 4, 2024 May the Fourth Chiton Co Gravel Ride https://www.facebook.com/events/806318634246757

Saturday, May 4, 2024 Dirty Spokes May The Course Be With You 6/3HR MTB Race, 
Winder, GA

http://www.dirtyspokes.com/mtb-racing/

Saturday, May 4, 2024 Tanehill Ironworks Weekend 129K/200K/400K/600K https://www.facebook.com/events/3292058314435111

Sunday, May 5, 2024 Spin the District College Park Crit, Atlanta https://spinthedistrict.com/

Saturday, May 11, 2024 Tanner Foundation Grace 450 Kickoff Ride https://www.facebook.com/events/2653562954815049

Saturday, May 11, 2024 Gravel Roll Opelika Okey Dokey, Opelika, AL https://gravelroll.com/

Saturday, May 18-19, 2024 Cheaha Challenge Gran Fondo, Jacksonville https://www.cheahachallenge.com/

Saturday, May 18, 2024 Redemptive Cycles Punk Rock Rolling Formal, Birmingham https://www.facebook.com/events/400003179666785

Saturday, May 18, 2024 Brooks Century, Brooks, GA https://www.facebook.com/events/1749265072265590

Saturday, May 18-19, 2024 Go Nuts Biking Georgia Regional Enduro / XC, Jarrod's Place https://www.facebook.com/events/1564420864123848

Saturday, May 25, 2024 Ride on Brian Smith Memorial Ride, Fosters, AL https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=100089358911199

Saturday, May 25, 2024 Chainbuster STG Series Kissing Bridge Classic https://www.chainbusterracing.com/

June 

Saturday, June 1, 2024 Tri-States 100, Dothan https://www.facebook.com/events/1578296992710461

Saturday, June 1, 2024 2024 Cherohala Challenge, Tellico Plains, TN https://www.facebook.com/events/755534403059220

Saturday, June 1, 2024 Georgia Free Ride, Woodbury, GA https://www.facebook.com/events/379324708288123

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 Little Hammies Kids Races, Herdmont Park, Birmingham https://www.facebook.com/littlehammiesraces

Friday, June 7-9, 2024 Bump N' Grind XXX, Oak Mountain State Park https://www.facebook.com/events/348421737922171

Saturday, June 8, 2024 Little Hammies Kids Races, Bump N Grind, Oak Mountain https://www.facebook.com/littlehammiesraces

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 Little Hammies Kids Races, Herdmont Park, Birmingham https://www.facebook.com/littlehammiesraces

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 Little Hammies Kids Races, Herdmont Park, Birmingham https://www.facebook.com/littlehammiesraces

Saturday, June 22, 2024 Chainbuster STG Series Red Clay Ramble https://www.chainbusterracing.com/

Saturday, June 22, 2024 2024 SS45MC, Summer Soltice MTB Ride, Lake Lurleen, 
Tuscaloosa

https://www.facebook.com/events/926480438971103

Saturday, June 22, 2024 2024 Voodoo Race - ALL-a-Toona & HALF-a-Toona Races, 
Acworth, GA

https://www.facebook.com/events/1296025381026076

Saturday, June 22, 2024 The Five Points 50 Ultimate Endurance Mountain Bike Race, 
Lookout Mtn, GA

https://www.facebook.com/events/314949437775116

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 Little Hammies Kids Races, Herdmont Park, Birmingham https://www.facebook.com/littlehammiesraces

July 

Saturday, July 6, 2024 Chainbuster 24/12 Hours of Iron Maiden https://www.chainbusterracing.com/

Wednesday, July 10, 2024 Little Hammies Kids Races, Herdmont Park, Birmingham https://www.facebook.com/littlehammiesraces

Sunday, July 21, 2024 Off Road Assault on Mt. Mitchell (ORAMM), Old Fort, NC https://www.facebook.com/events/1028636221582930

Saturday, July 27, 2024 Hot Hundred, Tuscaloosa https://www.bikehothundred.com/

Saturday, July 27, 2024 Convington Century Ride, Covington, GA https://runsignup.com/Race/GA/Covington/CovingtonCentury

August 

Saturday, August 3, 2024 Chainbuster STG Series Mulberry Mayhem https://www.chainbusterracing.com/

Saturday, August 24, 2024 Just-A Sweatin Ranch Ride https://www.bikereg.com/just-a-sweatin

Saturday, August 31, 2024 Assault on Sunset Hill 3/6 Hour, Fort McLellan Trails, Anniston https://www.bikereg.com/the-assault-on-sunset-hill-2024

Saturday, August 31, 2024 BBC Bikepacking Clinic https://www.facebook.com/events/406664442060643

September 

Saturday, September 7, 2024 BBC 100 Time Trial, Columbiana https://www.facebook.com/events/1413671832692671

Sunday, September 8, 2024 2024 BBC Annual Century/62/45/25/10mi ride, Columbiana https://www.facebook.com/events/1413671832692671

Saturday, September 14, 2024 Alabama Ass Whoopin more soon

Saturday, September 14, 2024 Gravel Roll Bird Dog 100, Waynesboro, GA https://gravelroll.com/

Wednesday, September 25-29 2024 Grace Ragland 450, Birmingham to Orange Beach https://www.facebook.com/events/349781841309158

October 

Saturday, October 12, 2024 Ride to the Rescue, Childersburg more soon

Saturday, October 19, 2024 2024 Glassner Autumn Challenge, Montgomery https://www.facebook.com/events/355553413529152

Saturday, October 19, 2024 Gravel Roll The Holler In, Location TBA https://gravelroll.com/

Saturday, October 19, 2024 Standard Deluxe https://www.dirtroadcentury.com/

Saturday, October 26, 2024 Chainbuster STG Series Shake N Brake https://www.chainbusterracing.com/

November 

Sunday, November 10, 2024 Little Hammies Kids Races, Oak Mountain https://www.facebook.com/littlehammiesraces

Saturday, November 16, 2024 Oak Ass 100, Oak Mountain https://www.facebook.com/events/385821733900405

2025

Saturday, April 19, 2025 Eagle Rock Easter Classic, Rainbow City, AL https://www.eaglerockeasterclassic.com/


